Feature Specification
Light Source: 250W White LED (7500K)
Zoom Range: Motorized 9°–32°
Color Wheel: 9 colors + open
Fixed Gobos: 9 gobos + open
Rotating Gobos: 7 gobos + open
Prism: 3-facet rotating prism
DMX Channels: 17CH
Control Protocol: DMX512, Auto, Sound, Master-Slave
Pan/Tilt Movement: 540°/270°, 16-bit precision
Dimming: 0–100% Linear
Strobe: 1–25Hz with multiple patterns
Cooling System: Advanced thermal fan + heat sink
Display: OLED with 4-button menu
Display: AC 100–240V, 50/60Hz
Power Consumption: Approx. 300W
Housing Material: Aluminum + ABS, black coating
Product Size: 300 × 205 × 543 mm
Net Weight: 13.5 kg
250W LED Beam Movinghead Spot
QBEAM250
LGT LIGHTING
QBEAM250 is a compacted size moving head light with
eco—friendly Led source. While small in stature, it delivers power-
ful light output with its 250-Watt white COB LED engine. With
advanced optic system, it makes a perfect beam for any events.
LUCASLGT lighting systems provide a near-perfect and soft light.
With these systems, you can achieve the performance you want in
many small, medium-sized and large areas with very easy installa-
tion.
This type of light, specially designed for projects, is designed to
give you the highest quality and most colorful lights.